



Rane (Madras) Limited

Registered Office: "Maithri",
No. 132, Cathedral Road,
Chennai - 600 086

+91-44-2811 2472

www.ranegroup.com

CIN: L65993TN2004PLC052856

//Online Submission//

RML/SE/010/2026-27

May 07, 2026

BSE Limited Listing Centre Scrip Code: 532661	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. NEAPS Symbol: RML
---	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication – Audited Financial Results - Regulation 47 of SEBI LODR

We hereby enclose copies of extract of the audited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026 (AFR) published on May 07, 2026, in the newspapers, viz., 'Business Standard' (English) and 'Hindu Tamizh Thisai' (Regional language).

We request you to take the above on record and note the compliance under relevant provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Rane (Madras) Limited

S Subha Shree
Secretary

Encl: a/a

Sm

SBI
Stressed Assets Resolution Group, Corporate Centre, The Arcade
2nd Floor, World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005

TRANSFER OF STRESSED LOAN EXPOSURES TO THE ELIGIBLE BUYERS (PERMITTED TRANSFEREES/NBFCs/Banks/FIs/ARCs) THROUGH e-AUCTION

State Bank of India invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from Eligible Participants subject to applicable regulations issued by Reserve Bank of India/regulators for transfer of Stressed Loan Exposures of 1 account with Principal Fund Based outstanding of ₹61.38 Crore (Rupees Sixty One Crore and Thirty Eight Lakhs only) through e-Auction on "As is where is"; "as is what is"; "whatever there is" & "without recourse" basis

All Interested Eligible Participants are requested to submit their willingness to participate in the e-Auction by way of an "Expression of Interest". Eligible Participants are advised to execute Non-Disclosure Agreement (as per the time-lines mentioned in web-notice). In case Non-Disclosure agreement is not executed, please contact on e-mail id dgm_sr@sbi.co.in. Kindly visit our Bank's web site <https://sbi.bank.in> and click on the link "SBI in the news>Auction Notices>ARC & DRT" for further details (web-notice).

Please note that Bank reserves the right not to go ahead with the proposed e-Auction or modify e-Auction date or any terms & conditions at any stage, without assigning any reason by uploading the corrigendum at <https://sbi.bank.in> (click on the link "SBI in the news>Auction Notices>ARC & DRT"). The decision of the Bank in this regard shall be final and binding.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 07.05.2026

Issued by
DGM (Credit & ARC)

MAHARASHTRA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Executive Engineer, S.T. Divisional Office Building,
Samarth Nagar, Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar.

E-TENDER NOTICE 02/2026-27, Dated 06/05/2026
Online percentage rate tenders (e-tenders) in B-1 Form in two Envelope systems are invited by the Executive Engineer, M.S.R.T.C Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar, from Public Works Department of Maharashtra State Government Registered Contractor's (For works upto 1.50 Cr. Works & Un-registered (for works above 1.50 Cr.) but experienced, technically and financially sound contractors, for the following works:-

Sr.No.	Name of work	Est.Cost (Rs)
1.	Construction of bus Shelters at various locations in MSRT Corporation	71,08,46,846.00

Tender Schedule:

Document Download start/Sale Start/Bid Submission (Start Date/Time & End Date/Time)	Dt.11/05/2026, 13.05 Hrs to 25/05/2026, 15:00 Hrs	Bid Opening (if possible)	Dt. 26/05/2026, 15.00 Hrs
Pre bid meeting date	Dt. 18/05/2026, 11.00 Hrs.		

Note- 1) For Further details, contact 0240-2350140, E-mail: msrteeabd@gmail.com (G.S. Rajgire)
2) Tender Details are available on www.mahatenders.gov.in Executive Engineer, M.S.R.T.C. Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar

BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LIMITED
CIN - L15421WB1975PLC030118
Registered Office: FMC Fortuna, 2nd Floor, 234/3A, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 020
Phone: +91 33-2287 4749, Fax: +91 33-2287 2887
Email: secretarial@bcml.in, Website: www.chini.com

NOTICE TO THE SHAREHOLDERS
SECOND 100 DAYS CAMPAIGN "SAKSHAM NIVESHAK"

Notice is hereby given that the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPFA) has relaunched the 'Second 100 Days Campaign - Saksham Niveshak', an initiative under the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), effective from (1st April 2026 to 9th July 2026).

Under this campaign, the Company continues to encourage its shareholders to come forward and avail assistance in claiming their unpaid or unclaimed dividends. The campaign specifically aims to reach out to shareholders who have not yet claimed their dividends. Such Shareholders are requested to update their KYC details and initiate the claim process at the earliest. Dividends are credited only through electronic mode upon completion of KYC updation.

The procedure for updating KYC, along with the relevant forms, is available on the Company's website at <https://chini.com/investors/investors-referencer/> and or may be obtained from the RTA's website at <https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/isc/isrforms.aspx>.

Mode of dispatch- By post: Physical copies, self-attested and dated to KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") - Unit: Balrampur Chini Mills Limited, Selenium Building, Tower B, Plot No.31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad-500032 or;

By email: From your registered email ID, with digitally signed documents to: einward.ris@kfintech.com or;

Through web-portal of our RTA i.e. <https://ris.kfintech.com>

Shareholders are kindly requested to take note of the above instructions and act accordingly.

For Balrampur Chini Mills Limited
Sd/-
Manoj Agarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A18009

Place: Kolkata
Date: 6th May, 2026

APTUS®

Aptus Value Housing Finance India Ltd.
(CIN : L65922TN2009PLC073881)
Registered Office and Corporate Office : 8B, 8th Floor, Doshi Towers, 205, Poonamallee High Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010. Tel: +91 44 4565 0000

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026
(INR In lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations	57,522.21	55,359.95	48,403.69	219,312.23	175,040.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32,758.49	30,378.40	27,096.09	121,117.73	97,483.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32,758.49	30,378.40	27,096.09	121,117.73	97,483.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	26,097.61	23,618.86	20,702.53	94,296.51	75,124.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26,088.38	23,620.52	20,697.00	94,300.43	75,123.26
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,014.85	10,014.45	9,996.28	10,014.85	9,996.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	495,991.10	469,656.52	421,668.90	495,991.10	421,668.90
8	Securities Premium Account	179,068.03	178,971.90	176,972.65	179,068.03	176,972.65
9	Net worth	506,005.95	479,669.72	431,665.18	506,005.95	431,665.18
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	787,366.64	751,349.40	684,684.25	787,366.64	684,684.25
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.56	1.57	1.59	1.56	1.59
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
	1. Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months)	5.22	4.72	4.15	18.84	15.04
	2. Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months)	5.21	4.72	4.14	18.84	15.01

Notes:
1. The above statement of audited consolidated results has been approved by the Board of directors on May 06, 2026.
2. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the IndAS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026
(Rs. in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations	37,784.80	37,027.78	35,436.24	148,476.99	129,403.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21,313.35	20,114.31	21,958.91	86,456.76	73,720.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	21,313.35	20,114.31	21,958.91	86,456.76	73,720.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17,643.87	15,981.64	16,963.48	69,283.86	57,544.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17,640.48	15,982.77	16,957.01	69,283.86	57,542.07
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,014.85	10,014.45	9,996.28	10,014.85	9,996.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	417,396.31	399,517.40	368,090.68	417,396.31	368,090.68
8	Securities Premium Account	179,068.03	178,971.90	176,972.65	179,068.03	176,972.65
9	Net worth	427,411.16	409,530.60	378,086.96	427,411.16	378,086.96
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	518,686.41	497,296.03	482,866.65	518,686.41	482,866.65
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.21	1.21	1.28	1.21	1.28
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
	1. Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months)	3.53	3.19	3.40	13.85	11.52
	2. Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and nine months)	3.53	3.19	3.39	13.84	11.50

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2026 which had been approved by the Board of directors on May 06, 2026 and subjected to a audit by the Statutory auditors for the year ended March 31, 2026 and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company (www.aptusindia.com), BSE limited (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
2. The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the IndAS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
3. Amounts for the comparative periods presented have been reclassified / regrouped, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
M Anandan
Executive Chairman
DIN 00033633

Place : Chennai
Date : May 06, 2026

visit us at www.aptusindia.com

Sealed tender in W.B. Form No. 2911(ii) are invited by the Executive Engineer, Bankura Division, P.W.D. from Bonafied outsider having 40% credential in a single work of similar nature of P.W.D for Short N.I.T. No. 05 of 2026-2027 for 06 (Six) nos. works in connection with the Emergent Construction Of Temporary Kitchen / Dining Shed, Along With Allied Work For Accommodation Of CAPF Deployed During The WB Assembly Election- 2026 (Post Poll) circulated vide this office memo no. 234/EE/BNK/P.W.D. dated, 06.05.2026. Detailed may be seen at <https://www.pwdwb.gov.in> and from the notice board of the office of undersigned. Last date of Application, Permission and Receipt of tender documents are 08.05.2026, 08.05.2026 and 08.05.2026 respectively. For more information, the interested agencies may contact the office of the undersigned on any working day at working hours.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer,
Bankura Division P.W.D.

CG POWER AND INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L99999MH1937PLC002641
Registered Office: One Unity Center, Unit Nos. 1504-1508, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400013, India Tel No.: +91 22 24237777
E-mail ID: investorservices@cgglobal.com Website: www.cgglobal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026
(₹ in crores)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2026	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	3128.50	11330.62	2563.40
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	546.65	1792.58	381.37
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	546.65	1757.01	381.37
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	411.56	1316.78	275.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	411.54	1312.84	274.33
6	Equity Share Capital	314.99	314.99	305.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	7901.38	7901.38	3762.80
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised except for the year ended March)			
	(a) Basic	2.61	8.42	1.80
	(b) Diluted	2.61	8.42	1.80

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026
(₹ in crores)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2026	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations (for continuing operations)	3441.76	12417.95	2752.77
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	492.36	1663.75	383.64
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	492.36	1628.18	383.64
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	363.46	1198.68	274.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	382.76	1271.07	282.90
6	Equity Share Capital	314.99	314.99	305.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	7655.49	7655.49	3538.17
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	2.32	7.72	1.78
	(b) Diluted	2.32	7.71	1.78

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations'). The full format of the Quarterly / Year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.cgglobal.com).
2. The above audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 06, 2026. The statutory auditors have carried out audit of the Standalone and Consolidated Financials Results of the Company as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations').

For CG Power and Industrial Solutions Limited
By order of the Board
Amar Kaul
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN: 07574081)
Mumbai: May 06, 2026


RANE (MADRAS) LIMITED
Regd. Office : "MAITHRI", 132, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086
visit us at: www.ranegroup.com CIN: L65993TN2004PLC052856

Extract of Statement of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026
(Rs. in Crores except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,050.32	1,018.63	905.63	3,875.01	3,418.10	1,051.69	1,019.11	905.31	3,878.60	3,421.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	48.82	45.74	30.86	153.19	102.85	48.55	43.62	28.76	149.23	90.89
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	48.82	44.87	19.05	149.72	89.86	48.55	42.75	16.95	145.76	77.90
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	37.23	32.64	8.62	111.44	49.61	36.96	30.52	6.52	107.48	37.65
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39.31	32.80	11.87	106.67	52.24	39.41	31.15	9.02	101.78	39.86
6.	Equity Share Capital	27.64	27.64	16.27	27.64	16.27	27.64	27.64	16.27	27.64	16.27
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	745.56	672.37	-	-	-	722.92	654.62
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - (Not annualised for the quarters)										
	1. Basic:	13.47	11.81	3.12	40.32	17.95	13.37	11.04	2.36	38.89	13.62
	2. Diluted:	13.47	11.81	3.12	40.32	17.95	13.37	11.04	2.36	38.89	13.62

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 06, 2026

2. The full results are available on the website at the link - <https://ranegroup.com/investors/rane-madras-limited-2/?rml-fin-3>

QR Code : 

For Rane (Madras) Limited
Harish Lakshman
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : May 06, 2026

